CHEMICAL FEED SYSTEMS
Heavy duty tank and pump systems for practically any chemical addition need
Chemical feed systems that combine on one platform - a holding tank for mixing and storing chemical
solutions, a mixer, a Madden diaphragm metering pump to inject the chemical solution, and suction
and relief piping. Standard pre-engineered systems are available, as well as customized systems with
equipment and features specified by the end user.
Table of Contents
FEATURES & COMMON APPLICATIONS ............................................................................................................ 1

1
MADDEN ENGINEERED PRODUCTS
CHEMICAL FEED SYSTEM PART NUMBER FORMAT
 Material Pump Output (GPH) Optional Ancillary Eq.
P - HDPE 02 1 - Variable Frequency Drive
S - Stainless Steel 05 2 - Toggle Switch & Cord
07 3 - Tank Level Switch & Alarm
Tank Size (Gallons) 11 4 - Flow Meter & Display
055 Pump Quantity 5 - Pressure Gauge
110 Up to 4 6 - Pulsation Dampener
125 Mixer 7 - Back Pressure Valve
250 AH 8 - 316SS Pump & Discharge
350 AM
Full P/N Example:
CFP055 − 021AH − 23
PRE-DESIGNED CHEMICAL FEED SYSTEMS
"Generic, Compact Designs" - Model No's:
CFP055-021AH-(TBD)
CFP110-021AH-(TBD)
"Boiler Water Treatment Designs" - Model No's:
CFP125-022AH-(TBD) - Boiler Rooms Producing 0-50 KPPH
CFP250-052AM-(TBD) - Boiler Rooms Producing 50-100 KPPH
CFP350-072AM-(TBD) - Boiler Rooms Producing 100-250 KPPH
304SS tanks
316SS piping with FNPT or Swagelok Compression fittings
316SS pump solution head for 300 PSI applications (Optional Ancillary Item 8)
Larger Madden Pumps (MF and MH Series, up to 360 GPH)
Additional ancillary equipment on discharge line (see above)
Standard Items in our Compact Designs:
JN102 Diaphragm Metering Pump
AH1B1 High Speed Mixer
Pressure Relief Valve
Piping: Rigid PVC, 1/4" ID w/ Sch 80 Threaded Fittings Piping
Platform: steel platform elevates system 16" above ground. Includes 1/2" bolt holes in foot pads.
Standard Items in our Boiler Water Treatment Designs:
(2) JN Series Diaphragm Metering Pumps, plumbed for duty/standby operation
For the 125g system, the AH1B1 mixer is standard, for the 250g and 350g designs change to
AM1B3 medium speed with a bridge type mounting support.
(2) Pressure Relief Valves
Calibration column and Y strainer on suction line
Piping: Rigid PVC, 1/4" ID w/ Sch 80 Threaded Fittings Piping
Available Optional Adders:
2
TANK STOP (4) PLACES
E
DC
B
A
DIAPHRAGM METERING PUMP
PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE
HIGH SPEED MIXER
FOOT VALVE
TANK
WELDED STEEL PLATFORM
Model Number
Tank
Capacity
(Gal)
Tank
Material * A B C D E
CFP055-021AH-(TBD) 55 HDPE/SS 24" 24" 68" 36" 16"
CFP110-021AH-(TBD) 110 HDPE/SS 32" 32" 68" 36" 16"
3
MADDEN ENGINEERED PRODUCTS
Proposal Specification No. ()
CHEMICAL FEED SYSTEM: “Generic, Compact”
Design Madden Model Number CFP___-021AH- ___
1.1  The Summary
A. The CONTRACTOR shall provide all labor, materials, equipment, tools, and incidentals required
to furnish, install, test, and place into operation this Madden boiler chemical feed system to

1/4" FNPT, PVC FITTING
COMMON SUCTION
1/4" FNPT, PVC FITTING
VISUAL REFERENCE - PUMPS INSTALLED UNDER TANK
P
A
B
43 in
E
Model Number
Tank
Capacity
(Gal)
Tank
Material * A B C D E
CFP125-022AH-(TBD) 125 HDPE/SS 48" 48" 62" 30" 18"
CFP250-052AM-(TBD) 250 HDPE/SS 72" 48" 81" 49" 18"
CFP350-072AM-(TBD) 350 HDPE/SS 72" 48" 97" 66.75" 18"
5
MADDEN ENGINEERED PRODUCTS
Proposal Specification No. ()
CHEMICAL FEED SYSTEM: “BOILER WATER TREATMENT” DESIGN